STREET ADDRESS

15 Brassie Way Unit 15
7 Niblick Way Unit 7

1 Rodgers Cir

122 Elm St

8 Belmont Ln

172 Haverhill St

50 Mount Vernon St Unit
2 Pomeroy Rd

33 Park St

18 Devons Rd

25 Marblehead St

17 Stewart Rd

9 Cottage St

109 Marblehead St

BUYER

Daniel Mulville

John and Suzanne Swansburg
Amy Tobin

Vincenzo and Gillian E. Stuto
Michael and Jennifer Evangelis
Lauren C. Mcauliffe

Anthony Luciano

Stephanie A. Palmer

Sarah True

Tara Helms

Affordable Contractors

Kerri M. and Philip B. Krall
Smith Sons Plumbing&Heatn
Smith Sons Plumbing&Heatn

SELLER

D&R RT and David G. Long
Timothy J. and Sandra A. Morrison
Michael Tobin

Daren J. and Nancy Delaney

David G. and Julie D. Sperry
Brittany H. Paladino

Barry J. and Susan M. Keefe
Robert Mcsheffrey

Edward M. and Nancy E. Jenkins
Robert F. Obrien

Wells Fargo Bank NA Tr

Tracy C. Rania

John F Pieper RET and John F. Pieper

PRICE
$507,500
$555,000
$35,000
$727,500
$835,000
$390,000
$624,900
$481,500
$415,000
$277,500
$348,000
$555,000
$3,592

Monica M Pieper RET and Monica M. Pieper $446,408

TYPE
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Res UDv Land
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017



